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GUESTS ON 7600 SERIES 
 

 
*Jaime Alcorta 
Walls of Art 
15619 CR 1870 
Lubbock, TX  79424 
806-438-3943    
Jaime@walls-of-art.net 
www.walls-of-art.net 
 
*Kate Asbill 
Prism Presentations 
P O Box 1374 
Artesia, NM  88211 
575-302-1921 
kateasbill@gmail.com 
www.startdancin.com 
 
*Marci Baker 
Alicia’s Attic, Inc. 
204 N. Link Ln. #7 
Fort Collins, CO  80524 
970-224-1336 
marci@quiltmb.com 
www.quiltwithmarcibaker.com 
 
*Shannon Brinkley 
1210 Richcreek Rd. 
Austin, TX  78757 
281-799-0635 
shannon@shannon-brinkley.com 
www.shannon-brinkley.com 
 
*Latriece Brooks 
Brooks Interiors 
125 Colonial Estates Parkway 
Clovis, NM  88101 
575-799-4888 
brooksinterior@gmail.com 
www.brooksinteriorsllc.com 
 
**Ann Butler 
Ann Butler Designs 
441 Commercial Ave. 
Villard, MN  56385 
320-554-2313 
ann@bellacraftspublishing.com 
www.bellacraftspublishing.com 
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*Kari Child 
Chalk Couture 
6810 South 300 West, Suite 1 
Midvale, UT  84047 
kari@chalkcouture.com 
www.chalkcouture.com 
 
*K. C. Cornwell 
G-Free Foodie 
1645 Courtyard Dr. 
Madera, CA  95337 
559-217-6605 
kc@gfreefoodie.com 
kcloquaci@gmail.com 
www.gfreefoodie.com 
 
*Rae Cumbie 
Assn. of Sewing & Design Prof. 
507 Anneslie Rd. 
Baltimore MD  21212 
410-377-0706 
rae.cumbie@gmail.com 
www.raecumbie.com 
 
**Carly Cylinder 
Flour LA & Flour LA Jr. 
619 Eastern Pkwy. #3W 
Brooklyn, NY  11213 
310-739-0162 
www.flourla.com 
 
**Eric Drexler 
Sulky of America, Inc. 
P O Box 494129 
Port Charlotte, FL  33949 
800-874-4115 #164 
Eric.drexler@sulky.com 
www.sulky.com 
 
**Patty Dunn 
All Dunn Designs 
4910 Oakmont Dr. 
Corpus Christi, TX  78413 
361-993-0034 
alldunndesigns@aol.com 
www.alldunndesigns.com 
 

mailto:kari@chalkcouture.com
http://www.chalkcouture.com/
mailto:kc@gfreefoodie.com
mailto:kcloquaci@gmail.com
http://www.gfreefoodie.com/
mailto:rae.cumbie@gmail.com
http://www.raecumbie.com/
http://www.flourla.com/
mailto:Eric.drexler@sulky.com
http://www.sulky.com/
mailto:alldunndesigns@aol.com
http://www.alldunndesigns.com/


 3 

**Carol Fenster 
Savory Palate, Inc. 
6834 S. University Blvd. #410 
Centennial, CO  80122 
303-741-5408 
carol@carolfenster.com 
www.savorypalate.com or www.carolfenster.com 
 
**David Fisher 
1200 Main Street #2306 
Dallas, TX  75202 
214-564-3508 
Davidfisher7@att.net 
www.makemoresoap.com 
 
**Jen Fox 
Jen Fox Studios 
2926 Camillo Ln. NW 
Albuquerque, NM  87104 
505-615-4789 
Jen.fox.studios@gmail.com 
www.jenfoxstudios.com 
 
*Carina Gardner 
Carina Gardner, Inc. 
2025 Stratford Dr. 
Salt Lake City, UT  84109 
801-793-8294 
carina@carinagardner.com 
www.carinagardner.com 
 
*Megan Hamilton 
Ace Hardware & Home Center 
1300 S. Ave. D 
Portales, NM  88130 
575-749-2591 
acehardware.megan@gmail.com 
www.sageandjune.com 
 
**Hillori Hansen, Chef 
Whole Foods Market 
650 W. Shaw Ave. 
Fresno, CA  93704 
559-243-6476 
Hillori.hansen@wholefoods.com 
www.wholefoodsmarket.com 
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**Curt Jaynes 
GardenSource Landscape & Nursery 
700 E. Canadian 
Portales, NM  88130 
575-356-8773 
garden_source@yahoo.com 
 
*Catherine Jordan 
EGA Master Craftsman Programs Coordinator 
Embroiderers’ Guild of America  
1205 E. Washington St. 
Louisville, KY  40206 
502-589-6956 
jordancd@verizon.net 
www.egausa.org 
 
*Toufic Khayrallah 
Sirena, Inc. 
5459 Canotek Rd., Ste. 1 
Ottawa, Ontario, Canada K1J9M3 
613-695-6444 #235 
tk@sirenainc.com 
www.sirenavacuum.com 
 
*Deborah Kreiling 
Simplicity Pattern Co. 
1411 Broadway Fifth Floor 
New York City, NY  10018 
212-372-0696 
dkreiling@simplicity.com 
www.simplicity.com 
 
**Diane Lampert 
Creative Memories 
640 60th St. South 
St. Cloud, MN  56301 
719-339-7375 
dlambert@creativememories.com 
www.creativememories.com 
 
**Nancy Lovett 
10301 Nita Place NE 
Albuquerque, NM  87111 
505-292-1362 
njlovett@aol.com 
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*Judi Moreo 
Turning Point International 
P. O. Box 231360 
Las Vegas, NV  89105 
702-896-2228 
judimoreo@yahoo.com 
www.judimoreo.com 
www.turningpointintl.com 
 
*Connie Moyers (Ret.) 
Roosevelt Co. Coop. Ext. Service 
P. O. Box 455 
Portales, NM 88130 
575-356-4417 
 
*Shelly Nutt 
Executive Director 
Texas Peanut Producers Board 
5223 79th St. 
Lubbock, TX  79424 
806-687-6363 
Shelly@texaspeanutboard.com 
www.texaspeanutboard.com 
 
**Michelle Ontiveros 
Clinical Mental Health Counselor 
1400 Fairway Terrace, Apt. 27 
Clovis, NM  88101 
505-974-9488 
M82ontiveros@gmail.com 
 
**Deborah Pace 
Aartvark Cre8tions 
8816 W. Foothill Blvd., Box 103-165 
Riverside, CA  91730 
909-702-8964 
dpavcreations@gmail.com 
https://dpavcreations.blogspot.com\ 
 
**Charlene Patton 
Home Baking Assn. 
2931 SW Gainsboro Rd. 
Topeka, KS  66614 
785-478-3283 
hbapatton@aol.com 
www.homebaking.org 
 

mailto:judimoreo@yahoo.com
http://www.judimoreo.com/
http://www.turningpointintl.com/
mailto:Shelly@texaspeanutboard.com
http://www.texaspeanutboard.com/
mailto:M82ontiveros@gmail.com
mailto:dpavcreations@gmail.com
https://dpavcreations.blogspot.com/
mailto:hbapatton@aol.com
http://www.homebaking.org/


 6 

**Ray Pawley 
P. O. Box 12 
Hondo, NM  88336 
575-653-4258 
raypawley@pvtnetworks.net 
 
*Rebecca Peck 
The Upholstery Studio 
151 Second Ave. 
Phoenixville, PA  19460 
610-331-3747 
inkinmama@gmail.com 
www.upholsterystudio.com 
 
**Brenda Pinnick 
492 Hendon Rd. 
Woodstock, GA  30188 
404-386-2722 
brenda@brendapinnick.com 
http://brendapinnick.com 
 
***Lisa Rojas 
Stampin’ Queen Creations 
13638 Rockledge Dr. 
Victorville, CA  92392 
760-952-2262 
lisa@bellacraftspublishing.com 
www.bellacraftspublishing.com 
 
*Erika Rundiks 
Atelier Interior Design 
142 W. 11th Ave. 
Denver, CO  80204 
303-455-1644 
erika@atelierid.com 
www.atelierid.com 
 
**Sarah Ryan 
Registered Dietitian Nutritionist 
DairyMAX 
51 E. Stedhill Loop 
Conroe, TX  77384 
281-702-4049 
ryans@dairymax.org 
www.dairydiscoveryzone.com 
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*Katie Schroder 
Atelier Interior Design 
142 W. 11th Ave. 
Denver, CO  80204 
303-455-1644 
katie@atelierid.com 
www.atelierid.com 
 
*Casey Schwartz 
Flower Duet 
P O Box 7000 
Redondo Beach, CA  90277 
310-792-4968 
casey@flowerduet.com 
www.flowerduet.com 
 
**Jo Schwartz 
Burning Tree Art 
113 Hilltop Dr. 
Abilene, KS  67410  
785-479-6880 
Joschwartz101@hotmail.com 
www.joschwartz.net 
 
*Cassidy Self 
Ashley Furniture Homestore 
300 S. Ave. C 
Portales, NM  88130 
575-356-4814 
cassidy@yourashleyhomestore.com 
www.sageandjune.com 
 
**Mitch Teller 
Softlites LLC 
2860 Michelle Dr., Ste. 100 
Irvine, CA  92606 
949-218-5454 
softlitesllc@gmail.com 
www.softlitesllc.com 
 
*Carol Vander Stoep 
Mouth Matters 
11 Tall Oaks Trail 
Austin, TX  78737 
512-288-3331 
carol@mouthmattersbook.com 
www.mouthmattersbook.com 
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***John Vollertsen (Chef Johnny Vee)  
Las Cosas Cooking School 
231 E. Santa Fe Ave. 
Santa Fe, NM  87505 
505-988-3394 
chefjohnnyvee@aol.com 
www.chefjohnnyvee.com 
 
*Kristine Widtfeldt 
Chalk Couture 
6810 South 300 West, Ste. 1 
Midvale, UT  84047 
844-673-6316 
kristine@chalkcouture.com 
www.chalkcouture.com 
 
 

mailto:chefjohnnyvee@aol.com
http://www.chefjohnnyvee.com/
mailto:kristine@chalkcouture.com
http://www.chalkcouture.com/

